dad

8 tont R Ll

o ]
. : 90 Fage Lof 5
UNOFFEICIAL CRRYIM07 o

Cook County Hecorder $1.5%

RTGAGE IEICA R

This Agreement is dated July 22, 1997 and is between Carol R. Mullins (*Borrower"}
and Bank of Northern fiinois, N.A., 1313 North Delany Road, Gumnee, Hiinois 60031,
its successors and assigns (“Lender”).

WITNESSETH:

THAT WHEREAY, Borrower executed a Mortgage dated July 23, 1991, in the amount
of $74,000.00 i favor of Lender, which Mortgage was recorded with the Recorder
of Deeds for Cook Cuiinty, fifinois, on August 30, 1891, as Document No. 91445228,
and which encumberc t/ie real estate {egeally described on attached Exhibit A; and

WHEREAS, Borrower executed a iortgage Modification Agreement dated July 22,
1992 known as Document No. 92955563, extending the maturity date to July 22,

1983.

WHEREAS, Barrower axecuted a Mortgage Wudification Agreement dated July 22,
1993 known as Document No. 94221895, ext<rding the maturity date to July 22,
1994 '

WHEREAS, Borrower executed a Mortgage Modification Agmement dated July 22,
1994 known as Document No. 94834429, extending the mutvinty date to July 22,
1895.

WHEREAS, Borrower executed a Mortgage Modification Agreement datzr July 22,
1995 known as Document No. 95631798, extending the maturity date t¢ July 22,

1996.

WHEREAS, Borrower executed a Mortgage Modification Agreement dated July 22,
1996, extending the maturity date to July 22, 1997,

on

M yE
pe




UNOFFICIAL COPY \




- UNOFFICIAL COP¥™0107r =« -

Meorigage Modification Agreement
Page 2

WHEREAS, Borrower and Lender have agreed to extend the maturity date of the
Mortgage, all as hereinafter set forth.

WA T O )

NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of the premises, it is hereby agreed as follows:

1.  TheMaturity Date as stated on the first page of the of the Mortgage is hereby
excendad and the following inserted in lieu thereof:

Maturity drte of the Mortgage is extended to July 22, 1928.
2.  In all other resuects, the terms and provisions of the Mortgage shal

remain in full forge 2nd effect.

IN WITNESS WHEREQF, the parties hereto have executed this Loan Modification
Agreement as of the day and year firs”, ghove written.

LENDER:
Bank of Northern @ois,ﬂ.l\.
By:X

Frank H/ fAynard,

Piesident & CEQ

Stephen Mullins, {QM g:-ﬁ%z /

%
Solely for the Purpose of Waiving Michael !. Harris,
Homestead Exemption Senior Vice President




UNOFFICIAL COPY




L)

4

a

~ BN B LT ]

- 97690107 ... ;..
UNOFFICIAL CORY Y

Mortgage Modification Agreement
Page 3

EXHIBIT A
To the Mortgage Modification Agreement dated July 22, 1997, between Carol R.
Mullins {*Borrower”), and Bank of Northem lllinais, N.A. {"Lender"}.
A ] A

The South 175 12 Faet of Lots 1, 2, and 3 in Resubdivision of Lots 12 10 14 in Block
81 in Village of f.vanston in Section 19, Township 41 North, Range 14 East of the
Third Principal Meriaian, in Cook County, Ifiinois.
Address: 1107 Michigen Avenue, Evanston, Hinois, 60202
PIN: 11-19-211-008-0L\00

€
+f




UNOFFICIAL COPY




e 9TEI0I07 1,0, o -
UNOFFICIAL COPY

G
7
£  Mortgage Modification Agreement
5 Pagesd
0
3
0 svaTe oF nunois
P
COUNTY OF it Coo K

ey v 8 Notary Public in and for said County, in the State
o aid.c!cihere!)sn‘:ertifythzrt5@"&‘;i %ﬂr': and C/ﬁsi'ng:éfe o

rsonally krown to me 10 be the same persons whose nemes are subscribed to the
tegoing insur:ment appeared before me this day in person and acknowledge that
they signed and. ¢2livered the said instrumont as their own free and voluntary act for
the uses and pur,o7.es therein set forth.

7

Given under my hand gas. notarial seal this ﬁ?’{' day of /44, , 1897.

7 7 f
7. .
i‘f 1




UNOFFICIAL COPY




b Dan ) s TOn Lot W

UNOEFICIAL COBY™ ™"

Mortgage Modification Agresment
Page b

STATE OF ILLINGIS
COUNTY OF LAKE

i, Thomas K. Eiden, Jr. , & Notary Public in and for said County, in the
State aforesaid, do hercby certify that Frank H. Mynard , of Bank of
Northern (niogis, N.A., a Nationa! Banking Association {(an llinois Banking
Corposation),” ond  Michael Y. Harris of said Association (Corporation),
personally knows o me to bo the same persons whose names gro subseribed to the
faregoing instrumernt 8s such ___ President & CED  ang Senfor Vice President,
respectively, appearcd Lefore me this day in person and acknowledged that they
signed and deliversd the 5aid instrument as their own free and voluntary acts, and as
the free and voluntary act of 212 Association (Corporation) for the uses and purposes
therein set forth; and the saiz __ — did aiso then and there
acknowledge that he, as cusiadian of the corporate seal of said Association
{Corporation} affix the said corporats-seal of said Association {Corporation) to said
instrument as his own free and volunte: 2ct, and as the free and vaoluntary act of said
Association {Corporation) for the uses and uurposes therein set forth.

Given under my hand and nolorial seal this _~ ZZcd dayof _July . 1997.

Notary Public “OFAICHLY. SEAL™
MAS 7. &
My Commission Expires: _[/1¢/aco/ m’é‘ guuse."ség 2 s
Ay Commisslon £ i 16, 2001
DOCUMENT PREPARED BY: t

BANK OF NORTHERN ILLINOIS, N.A.
Cormmercial Loan Dept.

1313 N. DELANY RD.

GURNEE, IL 60031




i

UNOEFICIAL COPY




